
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
1005 
1001 
1008 
1002 
1006 
1009 
1004 
1003 
1005 

1007 

Name 
Inez Rutkvist 
Sofie Olgerfelt 
Matilda Lindström 
Junis Persson 
Nora Fransson 
Miranda  Linidström 
Klara Kumlin 
Alice Morelius 
Inez Rutkvist 

Hilma Lilja 

Category 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 
Flickor 10-12 

Flickor 10-12 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
17:29.601 
17:40.493 
18:10.322 
18:31.327 
19:06.370 
19:25.138 
19:26.763 
22:46.245 

0.000 

0.000 

Best Tm 
17:29.601 
17:40.493 
18:10.322 
18:31.327 
19:06.370 
19:25.138 
19:26.763 
22:46.245 

Club 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 
CK Uni 
Varbergs Mountain Bike Club 
Falu Cykelklubb 
CK Uni 
Cykelklubben Uni 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 

CK Uven 
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Klippingracet 2019 04 27 
Klippingracet 190427 

Start 1 

Race - Flickor 10-12 started at 8:34:59 

Klippingracet XCO 2019 5,000 km 

2019-04-27 08:30 


